
Member Email Region Chapter
Darby J. Winger dwinger@iabuilder.com Midwest Cedar Rapids-Iowa City, IA
Meg Connell mconnell@ur.com Midwest Central Missouri
Valeria M. Wright scottvaleria@yahoo.com Midwest Chicago Metro, IL
Rebecca L. Heustess 33rebs88@gmail.com Midwest Dakota Prairies
Amy S. Johnson amy.johnson@grcontrolsinc.com Midwest Fargo-Moorhead, ND
Kelli Paskert kelli@skoldcompanies.com Midwest Gr Des Moines, IA
Amber E. Struemph astruemph@mccowngordon.com Midwest Gr Kansas City, MO
Lori Ruzicka boardloriru@gmail.com Midwest Gr Omaha, NE
Jamie E. E Lambertz jamielambertz@gmail.com Midwest Gr Sioux Falls, SD
Heather D. Gonzalez hgonzalez@murfininc.com Midwest Gr Wichita, KS
Dawn Filtz d.filtz@duwemetal.com Midwest Milwaukee, WI
Jenifer Davis jenifer.davis@summit-materials.com Midwest NE Kansas
Crystal Pool cpool@estesconstruction.com Midwest Quad Cities/Moline, IL
Jessica J. Hanson jessih@benike.com Midwest Southeast Minnesota
Cecelia A. Barr mocece@sbcglobal.net Midwest Southwest Missouri
Kathy Cassidy kcassidy@ksgcstl.com Midwest St Louis, MO
Susi L. Hedenberg susi@bpbuildersllc.com Midwest Twin Ports / Iron Range
Kristina McDonnell kristina.mcdonnell1@gmail.com North Central Akron, OH
Laura L. Hunter lhunter@messer.com North Central Cincinnati, OH
Debra M. Lesar dlesar@brewer-garrett.com North Central Cleveland, OH
Sandy Youssef sandyyoussef8@gmail.com North Central Columbus, OH
Leslie Beresford leslie.beresford@bmco.com North Central Detroit, MI
Camille Reed camille.reed@cleancoreservicesllc.com North Central Grand Rapids, MI
Jordyn Nelson jordyn.a.nelson@gmail.com North Central Indianapolis, IN
Amanda Mason amanda.mason@theaustin.com North Central Kalamazoo/Battle Creek, MI
Rita Brown ritabrown@bccplus.net North Central Lansing, MI
Amanda M. Siegelin asiegelin@churchillmcgee.com North Central Lexington-Bluegrass, KY
Anne K. Pfleger annepfleger@hancocksteel.com North Central Lima, OH / Ft. Wayne, IN
Haley Jordan Burge haley@spray-tec.com North Central Louisville, KY
Sheree Thomas sheree@sbthomasassociates.com North Central Pittsburgh, PA
Carla Klatt carla.klatt@rlgbuilds.com North Central Toledo, OH
Ambre Schaffer ambreschaffer@gmail.com Northeast Baltimore, MD
Melissa S. Guertin mguertin@consigli.com Northeast Boston, MA
Jennifer Burton jen@oaksdumpster.com Northeast Buffalo Niagara
Barbara Darpino Leto bdarpino@grecoconstruction.com Northeast Capital District, NY
Courtney O. Holt cholt@cianbro.com Northeast Eastern Maine
Audrey Wackerman audrey.wackerman@usi.com Northeast Gr Rochester, NY
Heidi C. Wood heidi.wood@chutes.com Northeast Gr Washington, DC
Alexis M. Sturgis lexi.sturgis@gmail.com Northeast Gr Worcester, MA
Trish Jeffrey tjeffrey@hccnh.com Northeast Granite State Chapter, NH
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Yenisei M. Bell yeniseibell@gmail.com Northeast Greater New York
Angela Phillips ang1216red@gmail.com Northeast Hartford, CT
Mary S. Matthews mary.s.matthews@maine.gov Northeast Maine
Lindsey M. Desjarlais ldesjarlais@gmail.com Northeast No 1 of Rhode Island
Heather L. Lucia heatherlucia@gmail.com Northeast Nova
Michele L. Paxton mpaxton@alltrades.net Northeast Philadelphia, PA
Michele George Callum michele.georgecallum@constructionriskpartners.com Northeast Princeton, NJ
Kristen R. Pucci kristen@kraeconsulting.com Northeast South Central PA
Nicole Benton nicoleb@rearchcompany.com Northeast Vermont
Laura Massimini lmassimini@nickle.email Northeast Wilmington, DE
Sarah L. Dow sdow@colaska.com Pacific Northwest Alaska Chapter
Ami Ostrow aostrow@andersen-const.com Pacific Northwest Boise, ID
Cassandra Dare cassandra.dare.or@gmail.com Pacific Northwest Eugene, OR
Donna Marie M. Shepherd dmeasell@motivational.com Pacific Northwest Fresno, CA
Crystal R. Cruz-Herrera cruzcrystalr@gmail.com Pacific Northwest Guam
Tina L. Nolevanko tina_nolevanko@pacific-steel.com Pacific Northwest Montana Chapter
Amy Nemetz amynemetz@gmail.com Pacific Northwest Portland, OR
Jennine A. Zari jzari@wm.com Pacific Northwest Puget Sound, WA
Rena Goudey rena.goudey@axaxl.com Pacific Northwest Sacramento, CA
Juli Foscoli juli@southtownglass.com Pacific Northwest Salem, OR
Julie Salinas nawicjulie.13@outlook.com Pacific Northwest San Francisco Bay Area
April Vicchrilli april.vicchrilli@gmail.com Pacific Northwest Silicon Valley
Christina L. Hall chris@iuoe612.org Pacific Northwest South Sound, WA
Donise Gabbert donnig@ktp-inc.com Pacific Northwest Spokane, WA
Nicole Guerra nicole.g@lanl.gov Pacific Northwest Tri-Cities, WA
Karen Edmonston areairon@sbcglobal.net Pacific Southwest El Paso, TX
Jessica Whitney jwhitney@willmeng.com Pacific Southwest Gr Phoenix, AZ
Amanda Canada amanda@trademediahui.com Pacific Southwest Hawaii
Dawn E. Barnes dawn@rgdlv.com Pacific Southwest Las Vegas, NV
Yolanda M. Baber yolandaceocoach@gmail.com Pacific Southwest Los Angeles, CA
Jacqueline McLain jmclain979@gmail.com Pacific Southwest Metropolitan Denver, CO
Liv Hanlon liv.hanlon@hilti.com Pacific Southwest Orange County, CA
Kristen C. Ibarra kibarra@rmg-engineers.com Pacific Southwest Pikes Peak
Kaitlyn Eaton kaitlyn.eaton@big-d.com Pacific Southwest Salt Lake City, UT
Carol Hutchinson chutchinso@ur.com Pacific Southwest San Diego, CA
Jamie Thrush jamie.nawic@yahoo.com Pacific Southwest Tucson, AZ
Ashley L. Taylor ashley.nawic@gmail.com South Atlantic Charlotte, NC
Mandi M. Ellis Stern mandi@aossc.org South Atlantic Columbia, SC
Lori E. Manke loriemanke@gmail.com South Atlantic Gr Greenville, NC
Janine Sabo saboj@branscome.com South Atlantic Gr Tidewater, VA
Julie Goode julie_goode@hotmail.com South Atlantic Greenville, SC
Joanie Allen joanierachel@gmail.com South Atlantic Palmetto Chapter of SC
Jaclyn McCormick jacmac57us@yahoo.com South Atlantic Richmond, VA



Alicha M. Grubb grubb@gentrylocke.com South Atlantic Roanoke Valley, VA
Tracy McHenry tracy.mchenry@te.com South Atlantic The Piedmont Chapter, NC
Elizabeth H. Wallace ewallace@alfredwilliams.com South Atlantic Triangle Chapter of NC
Abby Stanley abbys@nawiccapefear.org South Atlantic Wilmington-Cape Fear
Cathy N. Schernik cathy.schernik@markel.com South Central Austin, TX
Teresa L. Salmans-Smith teresa.sal.smith@gmail.com South Central Corpus Christi, TX
Eryn L. Seifert eryns@xitconst.com South Central Dallas, TX
Megan C. Shaw megancshaw74@gmail.com South Central Fort Worth, TX
Brenda A. Powell brenda.powell@mcgeorgecontracting.com South Central Gr Little Rock, AR
Hillary A. Mullins hillary_mullins@yahoo.com South Central Houston, TX
Jamie L. White jwhite@alliant.com South Central Jackson, MS
Lindsey M. Baronich lindsey.baronich@rac.com South Central Mississippi Gulf Coast
Aimee S. Dunn adunn@mcdonnel.com South Central New Orleans, LA
Wendy L. Jarred wendy_jarred@yahoo.com South Central Northshore LA
Ashley C. Cummings acummings0204@gmail.com South Central Northwest Arkansas
Brooke J. Cochrane brooke@nadlermodular.com South Central Oklahoma City
Stephanie S. Garcia sgarcia@r-o.com South Central San Antonio, TX
Chrissie Humphrey chrissiehumphrey@stoutconstruction.net South Central Tulsa, OK
Tammy Brown tammy.brown@cowtownmaterials.com South Central Waco, TX
Jessica Leavitt jessica.leavitt@alairhomes.com Southeast Coastal Georgia
Virnetta S. Woodbury vwoodbury@brasfieldgorrie.com Southeast Gr Birmingham, AL
Dominique A. McNeil dominique.mcneil@whiting-turner.com Southeast Gr Ft Lauderdale, FL
Adriana Perez adriana.perez@whitecap.com Southeast Gr Palm Beach
Adis Farrington adiscast@hotmail.com Southeast Greater Orlando, FL
Beth Crisco-Kestner bethcrisco@hotmail.com Southeast Knoxville, TN
Katie Burns katie.burns@kiewit.com Southeast Memphis, TN
Juliana Londono jlondono@kimcorealty.com Southeast Miami, FL
Brittany L. Batrez brittany.absolutetermite@gmail.com Southeast Montgomery, AL
Tiffany Wondrow tiffany@candrservicesinc.com Southeast Nashville, TN
Sara Beth Wilcox swilcox@brasfieldgorrie.com Southeast North Alabama
Audrey T. Edwards audrey@acm4636.com Southeast Southwest Florida
Kate J. Howick khowick@danella.com Southeast Space Coast Florida
Jackie K. Wilson jackie.wilson@metronet.com Southeast Tallahassee, FL
Christine E. Ferry christineferry@csioftampa.com Southeast Tampa, FL


